A full legal description can be found in the 
office of the Register of Essex County.

A deposit of 20% of the bid price in certified 
funds is required at the time of sale.

The approximate amount of the Judgment 
to be satisfied by said sale is the sum of 
FOUR HUNDRED NINETY THOUSAND 
SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY SEVEN AND 
35/100 DOLLARS ($490,757.35), together 
with the costs of this sale.

The Sheriff reserves the right to adjourn the 
sale from time to time as provided by Law. 
Newark, N.J. June 09, 2008

ARMANDO B. FONTOURA, Sheriff 
GEORGE CRETELLA, ATTORNEY(S)

Belleville Times - 2367350
Fee:$26.82

[...]

sale may be subject to a limited lien priority 
of the condominium association and any suc­
cessful bidder at sheriff's sale may be re­
sponsible for paying up to 6 months worth of 
unpaid condominium fees.

The approximate amount of the Judgment 
to be satisfied by said sale is the sum of 
SEVENTY FOUR THOUSAND SEVEN 
HUNDRED THIRTEEN AND 30/100 DOL­
LARS ($74,713.30), together with the costs 
of this sale.

The Sheriff reserves the right to adjourn the 
sale from time to time as provided by Law. 
Newark, N.J. June 09, 2008

ARMANDO B. FONTOURA, Sheriff 
PHELAN HALLINAN &SCHMIEG, PC, 

ATTORNEY(S)

Belleville Times - 2367380